MDC

MAX DELBRUCK CENTER
FOR MOLECULAR MEDICINE
BERLIN-BUCH

M BIMSB

THE BERLIN INSTITUTE
FOR MEDICAL SYSTEMS BIOLOGY

Joint Retreat MDC Berlin - MRC CSC London

November 2 and 3, 2013

CSC Seminar Room

MRC Clinical Sciences Centre
Hammersmith Hospital, London W12 ONN

Clinical

Sciences
Centre

Saturday, November 2
Talks are 12 min followed by 8 min discussion

09.00

09.40
10.00
10.20
10.40

11.00
11.40
12.00
12.20
12.40
13.00
14.00
14.20
14.40
15.00

15.40
16.00

16.20

Arrival and coffee

Nikolaus Rajewsky
Boris Lenhard
Benedikt Obermayer
Alexander Loewer

Coffee break
Matthias Selbach
Till Bartke

Niall Dillon

Tobias Warnecke
Lunch

Jaya Krishnan
Irene Miguel-Aliaga
Ana Pombo

Coffee break

Wei Chen
Petra Hajkova

Trip to Tate Modern

CSC Seminar room

Systems Biology of Gene Regulatory Elements
Computational Regulatory Genomics
Post-transcriptional regulatory mechanisms
Signaling Dynamics in Single Cells

Wolfson café

Cell Signalling and Mass Spectrometry
Chromatin Biochemistry

Gene Regulation and Chromatin

Molecular Systems

Wolfson café

Epigenetic Regulation of Metabolism

Gut Signalling and Metabolism

Epigenetic regulation and chromatin architecture

Wolfson café

Scientific Genomics Platform
Reprogramming and Chromatin

Dinner in the Tate Modern Cafe, private discussions
in the Galleries and associated spaces



M DC MAX DELBRUCK CENTER
FOR MOLECULAR MEDICINE "
BERLIN-BUCH Clinical

Sciences
. B I MS B THE BERLIN INSTITUTE
FOR MEDICAL SYSTEMS BIOLOGY Centre

Joint Retreat MDC Berlin - MRC CSC London
November 2 and 3, 2013

CSC Seminar Room
MRC Clinical Sciences Centre
Hammersmith Hospital, London W12 ONN

Sunday, November 3
Talks are 12 min followed by 8 min discussion

09.00 Arrival and coffee CSC Seminar room

09.40 Luis Aragon Cell Cycle

10.00 Silvia Santos Quantitative Cell Biology

10.20 Baris Tursun Gene regulation and cell fate decision in C. elegans
10.40 Andre Brown Behavioural Genomics

11.00 Coffee break Wolfson café

11.40 Ben Lehner CRG, Barcelona Genetic Systems

12.00 David Rueda Single Molecule Imaging

12.20 Mark Ungless Neurophysiology

12.40 Robert Zinzen Systems biology of neural tissue differentiation
13.00 Lunch Wolfson café

14.00 Samuel Marguerat Quantitative Gene Expression

14.20 Matthias Merkenschlager Lymphocyte Development

14.40 Markus Landthaler RNA biology and posttranscriptional regulation
15.00 Christian Speck DNA Replication

15.20 Retreat ends



