

Joint Retreat MDC Berlin - MRC CSC London
November 2 and 3, 2013

CSC Seminar Room
MRC Clinical Sciences Centre
Hammersmith Hospital, London W12 0NN

Saturday, November 2

Talks are 12 min followed by 8 min discussion

09.00	Arrival and coffee	CSC Seminar room
09.40	Nikolaus Rajewsky	Systems Biology of Gene Regulatory Elements
10.00	Boris Lenhard	Computational Regulatory Genomics
10.20	Benedikt Obermayer	Post-transcriptional regulatory mechanisms
10.40	Alexander Loewer	Signaling Dynamics in Single Cells
11.00	Coffee break	Wolfson café
11.40	Matthias Selbach	Cell Signalling and Mass Spectrometry
12.00	Till Bartke	Chromatin Biochemistry
12.20	Niall Dillon	Gene Regulation and Chromatin
12.40	Tobias Warnecke	Molecular Systems
13.00	Lunch	Wolfson café
14.00	Jaya Krishnan	Epigenetic Regulation of Metabolism
14.20	Irene Miguel-Aliaga	Gut Signalling and Metabolism
14.40	Ana Pombo	Epigenetic regulation and chromatin architecture
15.00	Coffee break	Wolfson café
15.40	Wei Chen	Scientific Genomics Platform
16.00	Petra Hajkova	Reprogramming and Chromatin
16.20	Trip to Tate Modern	Dinner in the Tate Modern Cafe, private discussions in the Galleries and associated spaces

Joint Retreat MDC Berlin - MRC CSC London
November 2 and 3, 2013

CSC Seminar Room
MRC Clinical Sciences Centre
Hammersmith Hospital, London W12 0NN

Sunday, November 3

Talks are 12 min followed by 8 min discussion

09.00	Arrival and coffee	CSC Seminar room
09.40	Luis Aragón	Cell Cycle
10.00	Silvia Santos	Quantitative Cell Biology
10.20	Baris Tursun	Gene regulation and cell fate decision in <i>C. elegans</i>
10.40	Andre Brown	Behavioural Genomics
11.00	Coffee break	Wolfson café
11.40	Ben Lehner	CRG, Barcelona Genetic Systems
12.00	David Rueda	Single Molecule Imaging
12.20	Mark Ungless	Neurophysiology
12.40	Robert Zinzen	Systems biology of neural tissue differentiation
13.00	Lunch	Wolfson café
14.00	Samuel Marguerat	Quantitative Gene Expression
14.20	Matthias Merkenschlager	Lymphocyte Development
14.40	Markus Landthaler	RNA biology and posttranscriptional regulation
15.00	Christian Speck	DNA Replication
15.20	Retreat ends	